
MOC 2019    Malta 2-Days_problem sön 2019-03-17 12:25
SPORTident results Stage 3 - Birgu Page 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M21  (33)  3.0 km   15 C
 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(60)  9(43)  10(42)  11(47)  12(39)  13(45)  14(44)

 15(100)  F

 1  15  Scalet Riccardo  14:42,0  1:13,0  1:50,0  2:26,0  4:29,0  5:04,0  5:35,0  7:31,0  8:31,0  9:23,0  10:24,0  11:35,0  12:33,0  12:49,0  13:54,0
 ITA ITA  1:13,0  0:37,0  0:36,0  2:03,0  0:35,0  0:31,0  1:56,0  1:00,0  0:52,0  1:01,0  1:11,0  0:58,0  0:16,0  1:05,0

 14:36,0  14:42,0
 0:42,0  0:06,0

 2  162  Smithard Chris  15:05,0  1:19,0  2:00,0  2:39,0  4:37,0  5:12,0  5:48,0  7:43,0  8:44,0  9:40,0  10:54,0  12:02,0  12:53,0  13:13,0  14:16,0
 GBR GBR  1:19,0  0:41,0  0:39,0  1:58,0  0:35,0  0:36,0  1:55,0  1:01,0  0:56,0  1:14,0  1:08,0  0:51,0  0:20,0  1:03,0

 15:00,0  15:05,0  10:26,0
 0:44,0  0:05,0  *31

 3  1  Michiels Yannick  15:15,0  1:14,0  1:54,0  2:35,0  4:29,0  5:06,0  5:38,0  7:48,0  8:46,0  9:44,0  11:00,0  12:10,0  13:02,0  13:20,0  14:25,0
 BEL BEL  1:14,0  0:40,0  0:41,0  1:54,0  0:37,0  0:32,0  2:10,0  0:58,0  0:58,0  1:16,0  1:10,0  0:52,0  0:18,0  1:05,0

 15:09,0  15:15,0
 0:44,0  0:06,0

 3  161  Hodkinson Peter  15:15,0  1:15,0  1:50,0  2:33,0  4:39,0  5:14,0  5:46,0  8:02,0  9:02,0  9:58,0  11:02,0  12:15,0  13:06,0  13:23,0  14:28,0
 GBR GBR  1:15,0  0:35,0  0:43,0  2:06,0  0:35,0  0:32,0  2:16,0  1:00,0  0:56,0  1:04,0  1:13,0  0:51,0  0:17,0  1:05,0

 15:10,0  15:15,0  3:37,0  10:33,0
 0:42,0  0:05,0  *31  *31

 5  14  Scalet Tommaso  15:28,0  1:17,0  1:59,0  2:43,0  4:32,0  5:16,0  5:49,0  7:54,0  8:58,0  9:55,0  10:59,0  12:17,0  13:08,0  13:27,0  14:34,0
 ITA ITA  1:17,0  0:42,0  0:44,0  1:49,0  0:44,0  0:33,0  2:05,0  1:04,0  0:57,0  1:04,0  1:18,0  0:51,0  0:19,0  1:07,0

 15:21,0  15:28,0
 0:47,0  0:07,0

 6  8  Østerbø Øystein Kvaal  15:29,0  1:16,0  2:08,0  2:47,0  5:02,0  5:39,0  6:12,0  8:14,0  9:11,0  10:09,0  11:15,0  12:28,0  13:19,0  13:36,0  14:39,0
 NOR NOR  1:16,0  0:52,0  0:39,0  2:15,0  0:37,0  0:33,0  2:02,0  0:57,0  0:58,0  1:06,0  1:13,0  0:51,0  0:17,0  1:03,0

 15:22,0  15:29,0  10:45,0
 0:43,0  0:07,0  *31

 6  33  Mollén August  15:29,0  1:14,0  2:00,0  2:44,0  4:43,0  5:19,0  5:56,0  8:01,0  9:09,0  10:02,0  11:06,0  12:25,0  13:15,0  13:35,0  14:38,0
 SWE SWE  1:14,0  0:46,0  0:44,0  1:59,0  0:36,0  0:37,0  2:05,0  1:08,0  0:53,0  1:04,0  1:19,0  0:50,0  0:20,0  1:03,0

 15:23,0  15:29,0
 0:45,0  0:06,0

 8  11  Pöyhönen Petja  16:00,0  1:17,0  1:57,0  2:39,0  4:37,0  5:15,0  5:50,0  8:08,0  9:13,0  10:19,0  11:29,0  12:41,0  13:37,0  13:56,0  15:05,0
 FIN FIN  1:17,0  0:40,0  0:42,0  1:58,0  0:38,0  0:35,0  2:18,0  1:05,0  1:06,0  1:10,0  1:12,0  0:56,0  0:19,0  1:09,0

 15:53,0  16:00,0
 0:48,0  0:07,0

 9  13  Key Aston  16:07,0  1:18,0  1:58,0  2:38,0  4:45,0  5:21,0  5:55,0  8:02,0  9:03,0  10:05,0  11:26,0  12:50,0  13:46,0  14:05,0  15:13,0
 AUS AUS  1:18,0  0:40,0  0:40,0  2:07,0  0:36,0  0:34,0  2:07,0  1:01,0  1:02,0  1:21,0  1:24,0  0:56,0  0:19,0  1:08,0

 16:01,0  16:07,0
 0:48,0  0:06,0

 10  28  Strain Murray  16:18,0  1:25,0  2:07,0  2:46,0  4:38,0  5:19,0  5:53,0  8:18,0  9:24,0  10:27,0  11:40,0  12:59,0  13:56,0  14:16,0  15:23,0
 GBR GBR  1:25,0  0:42,0  0:39,0  1:52,0  0:41,0  0:34,0  2:25,0  1:06,0  1:03,0  1:13,0  1:19,0  0:57,0  0:20,0  1:07,0

 16:12,0  16:18,0  7:55,0
 0:49,0  0:06,0  *53

 11  2  Kari Tuomas  16:26,0  1:23,0  2:19,0  3:00,0  4:57,0  5:38,0  6:14,0  8:14,0  9:19,0  10:25,0  11:47,0  13:07,0  14:02,0  14:21,0  15:33,0
 FIN FIN  1:23,0  0:56,0  0:41,0  1:57,0  0:41,0  0:36,0  2:00,0  1:05,0  1:06,0  1:22,0  1:20,0  0:55,0  0:19,0  1:12,0

 16:19,0  16:26,0  0:47,0  11:14,0
 0:46,0  0:07,0  *41  *31

 12  10  Tait Samuele  16:27,0  1:21,0  2:04,0  2:48,0  4:49,0  5:28,0  6:03,0  8:22,0  9:31,0  10:31,0  11:42,0  13:05,0  14:05,0  14:27,0  15:33,0
 ITA ITA  1:21,0  0:43,0  0:44,0  2:01,0  0:39,0  0:35,0  2:19,0  1:09,0  1:00,0  1:11,0  1:23,0  1:00,0  0:22,0  1:06,0

 16:21,0  16:27,0
 0:48,0  0:06,0

 13  16  Inderst Sebastian  16:47,0  1:20,0  1:58,0  2:39,0  4:51,0  5:29,0  6:04,0  8:18,0  9:34,0  10:35,0  12:06,0  13:22,0  14:21,0  14:39,0  15:52,0
 ITA ITA  1:20,0  0:38,0  0:41,0  2:12,0  0:38,0  0:35,0  2:14,0  1:16,0  1:01,0  1:31,0  1:16,0  0:59,0  0:18,0  1:13,0

 16:40,0  16:47,0  1:32,0
 0:48,0  0:07,0  *49

 14  25  Nilsson Simkovics Erik  17:07,0  1:27,0  2:17,0  3:03,0  5:11,0  5:53,0  6:31,0  9:04,0  10:18,0  11:23,0  12:32,0  13:46,0  14:45,0  15:05,0  16:14,0
 AUT AUT  1:27,0  0:50,0  0:46,0  2:08,0  0:42,0  0:38,0  2:33,0  1:14,0  1:05,0  1:09,0  1:14,0  0:59,0  0:20,0  1:09,0

 17:01,0  17:07,0  0:50,0  9:29,0
 0:47,0  0:06,0  *41  *53

 15  19  Podzinski Rafal  17:11,0  1:32,0  2:14,0  2:56,0  5:10,0  5:50,0  6:27,0  8:40,0  9:50,0  10:57,0  12:12,0  13:31,0  14:41,0  15:01,0  16:15,0
 POL POL  1:32,0  0:42,0  0:42,0  2:14,0  0:40,0  0:37,0  2:13,0  1:10,0  1:07,0  1:15,0  1:19,0  1:10,0  0:20,0  1:14,0

 17:06,0  17:11,0
 0:51,0  0:05,0

 16  20  Zelinka Jiri  17:45,0  1:36,0  2:21,0  3:06,0  5:09,0  5:53,0  6:35,0  8:55,0  10:07,0  11:14,0  12:30,0  13:54,0  15:13,0  15:35,0  16:51,0
 CZE CZE  1:36,0  0:45,0  0:45,0  2:03,0  0:44,0  0:42,0  2:20,0  1:12,0  1:07,0  1:16,0  1:24,0  1:19,0  0:22,0  1:16,0

 17:39,0  17:45,0
 0:48,0  0:06,0

 17  7  Barany Tamas  18:01,0  1:46,0  2:32,0  3:20,0  5:50,0  6:31,0  7:09,0  9:41,0  10:46,0  11:48,0  13:00,0  14:28,0  15:28,0  15:53,0  17:04,0
 HUN HUN  1:46,0  0:46,0  0:48,0  2:30,0  0:41,0  0:38,0  2:32,0  1:05,0  1:02,0  1:12,0  1:28,0  1:00,0  0:25,0  1:11,0

 17:55,0  18:01,0
 0:51,0  0:06,0

 18  5  Barrable Nick  18:11,0  1:39,0  2:28,0  3:13,0  5:32,0  6:15,0  6:55,0  9:24,0  10:48,0  11:55,0  13:10,0  14:30,0  15:39,0  15:59,0  17:13,0
 SWE SWE  1:39,0  0:49,0  0:45,0  2:19,0  0:43,0  0:40,0  2:29,0  1:24,0  1:07,0  1:15,0  1:20,0  1:09,0  0:20,0  1:14,0

 18:04,0  18:11,0  12:37,0
 0:51,0  0:07,0  *31

 19  18  Börjesson Eriksson Joel  18:25,0  1:30,0  2:18,0  3:01,0  5:38,0  6:20,0  7:00,0  9:33,0  10:47,0  11:59,0  13:12,0  14:38,0  15:39,0  16:06,0  17:22,0
 SWE SWE  1:30,0  0:48,0  0:43,0  2:37,0  0:42,0  0:40,0  2:33,0  1:14,0  1:12,0  1:13,0  1:26,0  1:01,0  0:27,0  1:16,0

 18:18,0  18:25,0  4:42,0
 0:56,0  0:07,0  *31

 20  36  Huhtanen Juha-Matti  18:27,0  1:23,0  2:09,0  2:59,0  5:13,0  6:01,0  6:39,0  9:08,0  10:24,0  11:36,0  12:53,0  14:37,0  15:41,0  16:07,0  17:25,0
 FIN FIN  1:23,0  0:46,0  0:50,0  2:14,0  0:48,0  0:38,0  2:29,0  1:16,0  1:12,0  1:17,0  1:44,0  1:04,0  0:26,0  1:18,0

 18:20,0  18:27,0
 0:55,0  0:07,0

 21  34  Mollén Albert  18:43,0  1:28,0  2:13,0  2:56,0  5:47,0  6:26,0  7:19,0  9:56,0  11:03,0  12:12,0  13:25,0  15:01,0  15:59,0  16:19,0  17:37,0
 GER GER  1:28,0  0:45,0  0:43,0  2:51,0  0:39,0  0:53,0  2:37,0  1:07,0  1:09,0  1:13,0  1:36,0  0:58,0  0:20,0  1:18,0

 18:36,0  18:43,0  12:52,0
 0:59,0  0:07,0  *31

 22  27  Fleiss Sebastian  19:05,0  1:31,0  2:23,0  3:12,0  5:29,0  6:18,0  7:02,0  9:32,0  10:52,0  12:05,0  13:25,0  15:12,0  16:20,0  16:45,0  18:07,0
 GER GER  1:31,0  0:52,0  0:49,0  2:17,0  0:49,0  0:44,0  2:30,0  1:20,0  1:13,0  1:20,0  1:47,0  1:08,0  0:25,0  1:22,0

 18:59,0  19:05,0
 0:52,0  0:06,0

 23  31  Larsen Mads K.  19:09,0  1:38,0  2:31,0  3:22,0  5:36,0  6:20,0  7:07,0  9:52,0  11:11,0  12:20,0  13:48,0  15:19,0  16:25,0  16:52,0  18:08,0
 DEN DEN  1:38,0  0:53,0  0:51,0  2:14,0  0:44,0  0:47,0  2:45,0  1:19,0  1:09,0  1:28,0  1:31,0  1:06,0  0:27,0  1:16,0

 19:02,0  19:09,0  0:59,0
 0:54,0  0:07,0  *41
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M21  (33)  3.0 km   15 C  (cont.)

 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(60)  9(43)  10(42)  11(47)  12(39)  13(45)  14(44)
 15(100)  F

 24  32  Haider Philipp  19:14,0  1:36,0  2:25,0  3:13,0  5:38,0  6:22,0  7:02,0  9:27,0  10:44,0  12:03,0  13:27,0  15:12,0  16:20,0  16:44,0  18:12,0
 AUT AUT  1:36,0  0:49,0  0:48,0  2:25,0  0:44,0  0:40,0  2:25,0  1:17,0  1:19,0  1:24,0  1:45,0  1:08,0  0:24,0  1:28,0

 19:08,0  19:14,0
 0:56,0  0:06,0

 25  30  Karlsson Fredrik  20:24,0  1:52,0  2:51,0  3:41,0  6:05,0  6:56,0  7:43,0  10:42,0  11:57,0  13:18,0  14:41,0  16:14,0  17:32,0  17:56,0  19:18,0
 SWE SWE  1:52,0  0:59,0  0:50,0  2:24,0  0:51,0  0:47,0  2:59,0  1:15,0  1:21,0  1:23,0  1:33,0  1:18,0  0:24,0  1:22,0

 20:17,0  20:24,0
 0:59,0  0:07,0

 26  24  Despetovic Tihomir  20:26,0  1:56,0  2:52,0  3:43,0  6:24,0  7:12,0  8:06,0  10:40,0  11:56,0  13:11,0  14:41,0  16:13,0  17:27,0  17:54,0  19:23,0
 GER GER  1:56,0  0:56,0  0:51,0  2:41,0  0:48,0  0:54,0  2:34,0  1:16,0  1:15,0  1:30,0  1:32,0  1:14,0  0:27,0  1:29,0

 20:19,0  20:26,0
 0:56,0  0:07,0

 27  35  Man Chi Kin  20:29,0  1:45,0  2:38,0  3:30,0  6:00,0  6:48,0  7:37,0  10:36,0  11:57,0  13:13,0  14:58,0  16:27,0  17:40,0  18:05,0  19:27,0
 HKG HKG  1:45,0  0:53,0  0:52,0  2:30,0  0:48,0  0:49,0  2:59,0  1:21,0  1:16,0  1:45,0  1:29,0  1:13,0  0:25,0  1:22,0

 20:22,0  20:29,0
 0:55,0  0:07,0

 28  23  Körner Ralph  22:57,0  1:41,0  2:41,0  3:33,0  6:34,0  7:26,0  8:13,0  11:15,0  12:58,0  14:34,0  16:22,0  18:05,0  19:32,0  20:02,0  21:46,0
 GER GER  1:41,0  1:00,0  0:52,0  3:01,0  0:52,0  0:47,0  3:02,0  1:43,0  1:36,0  1:48,0  1:43,0  1:27,0  0:30,0  1:44,0

 22:49,0  22:57,0
 1:03,0  0:08,0

 29  29  Jadenkus Evaldas  23:20,0  2:01,0  3:04,0  4:03,0  7:09,0  8:03,0  8:54,0  12:21,0  13:52,0  15:26,0  17:04,0  18:48,0  20:05,0  20:31,0  22:07,0
 LTU LTU  2:01,0  1:03,0  0:59,0  3:06,0  0:54,0  0:51,0  3:27,0  1:31,0  1:34,0  1:38,0  1:44,0  1:17,0  0:26,0  1:36,0

 23:11,0  23:20,0
 1:04,0  0:09,0

 30  6  Tsitovich Aliaksei  26:16,0  2:13,0  3:19,0  4:27,0  7:39,0  8:35,0  9:40,0  13:29,0  15:17,0  16:56,0  18:49,0  20:41,0  22:31,0  23:06,0  25:04,0
 SUI SUI  2:13,0  1:06,0  1:08,0  3:12,0  0:56,0  1:05,0  3:49,0  1:48,0  1:39,0  1:53,0  1:52,0  1:50,0  0:35,0  1:58,0

 26:09,0  26:16,0
 1:05,0  0:07,0

 31  4  Simmons George  26:41,0  2:33,0  3:32,0  4:42,0  7:53,0  8:53,0  10:01,0  14:00,0  15:52,0  17:31,0  19:24,0  21:20,0  22:53,0  23:26,0  25:28,0
 GBR GBR  2:33,0  0:59,0  1:10,0  3:11,0  1:00,0  1:08,0  3:59,0  1:52,0  1:39,0  1:53,0  1:56,0  1:33,0  0:33,0  2:02,0

 26:32,0  26:41,0
 1:04,0  0:09,0

 32  3  Zych Wiktor  29:10,0  2:11,0  3:23,0  4:26,0  10:36,0  11:30,0  12:45,0  16:43,0  18:34,0  20:13,0  22:32,0  24:28,0  25:51,0  26:21,0  27:55,0
 POL POL  2:11,0  1:12,0  1:03,0  6:10,0  0:54,0  1:15,0  3:58,0  1:51,0  1:39,0  2:19,0  1:56,0  1:23,0  0:30,0  1:34,0

 29:02,0  29:10,0
 1:07,0  0:08,0

 33  22  Gorski Adam  39:47,0  3:52,0  6:10,0  7:35,0  11:19,0  12:27,0  13:34,0  19:24,0  22:16,0  24:31,0  27:02,0  30:56,0  32:52,0  33:49,0  36:19,0
 POL POL  3:52,0  2:18,0  1:25,0  3:44,0  1:08,0  1:07,0  5:50,0  2:52,0  2:15,0  2:31,0  3:54,0  1:56,0  0:57,0  2:30,0

 39:33,0  39:47,0
 3:14,0  0:14,0

 M20  (1)  3.0 km   15 C
 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(60)  9(43)  10(42)  11(47)  12(39)  13(45)  14(44)

 15(100)  F

 1  37  Chupek Jakub  17:16,0  2:01,0  2:46,0  3:27,0  5:23,0  6:04,0  6:43,0  9:02,0  10:17,0  11:21,0  12:34,0  13:50,0  14:53,0  15:13,0  16:25,0
 SVK SVK  2:01,0  0:45,0  0:41,0  1:56,0  0:41,0  0:39,0  2:19,0  1:15,0  1:04,0  1:13,0  1:16,0  1:03,0  0:20,0  1:12,0

 17:09,0  17:16,0
 0:44,0  0:07,0

 M40  (13)  2.9 km   17 C
 1(49)  2(50)  3(51)  4(52)  5(53)  6(39)  7(54)  8(48)  9(55)  10(40)  11(56)  12(57)  13(44)  14(41)

 15(58)  16(59)  17(100)  F

 1  115  Martomaa Simo  18:35,0  1:25,0  2:23,0  2:58,0  4:59,0  7:20,0  8:26,0  9:11,0  9:51,0  11:57,0  13:00,0  14:23,0  15:05,0  16:03,0  16:41,0
 FIN FIN  1:25,0  0:58,0  0:35,0  2:01,0  2:21,0  1:06,0  0:45,0  0:40,0  2:06,0  1:03,0  1:23,0  0:42,0  0:58,0  0:38,0

 17:04,0  17:56,0  18:28,0  18:35,0
 0:23,0  0:52,0  0:32,0  0:07,0

 2  109  Svadlena Pavel  19:39,0  1:34,0  2:35,0  3:11,0  5:04,0  7:27,0  8:37,0  9:23,0  10:14,0  12:30,0  13:41,0  15:08,0  15:56,0  16:59,0  17:40,0
 CZE CZE  1:34,0  1:01,0  0:36,0  1:53,0  2:23,0  1:10,0  0:46,0  0:51,0  2:16,0  1:11,0  1:27,0  0:48,0  1:03,0  0:41,0

 18:03,0  19:02,0  19:32,0  19:39,0
 0:23,0  0:59,0  0:30,0  0:07,0

 3  21  Ushakov Dmitry  19:49,0  1:25,0  2:24,0  2:56,0  5:56,0  8:10,0  9:16,0  9:56,0  10:43,0  12:54,0  14:01,0  15:24,0  16:15,0  17:09,0  17:51,0
 GBR GBR  1:25,0  0:59,0  0:32,0  3:00,0  2:14,0  1:06,0  0:40,0  0:47,0  2:11,0  1:07,0  1:23,0  0:51,0  0:54,0  0:42,0

 18:15,0  19:12,0  19:43,0  19:49,0
 0:24,0  0:57,0  0:31,0  0:06,0

 4  114  Chupek Jozef  21:42,0  1:46,0  3:10,0  3:45,0  5:49,0  8:26,0  9:43,0  10:30,0  11:15,0  13:49,0  15:05,0  16:38,0  17:26,0  18:31,0  19:26,0
 SVK SVK  1:46,0  1:24,0  0:35,0  2:04,0  2:37,0  1:17,0  0:47,0  0:45,0  2:34,0  1:16,0  1:33,0  0:48,0  1:05,0  0:55,0

 19:52,0  20:56,0  21:33,0  21:42,0
 0:26,0  1:04,0  0:37,0  0:09,0

 5  112  Løver David  22:17,0  1:47,0  3:29,0  4:04,0  6:15,0  8:46,0  10:08,0  10:58,0  11:50,0  14:15,0  15:39,0  17:18,0  18:10,0  19:16,0  20:04,0
 NOR NOR  1:47,0  1:42,0  0:35,0  2:11,0  2:31,0  1:22,0  0:50,0  0:52,0  2:25,0  1:24,0  1:39,0  0:52,0  1:06,0  0:48,0

 20:29,0  21:32,0  22:09,0  22:17,0  3:11,0
 0:25,0  1:03,0  0:37,0  0:08,0  *34

 6  104  Jabr Daniele  22:20,0  1:38,0  2:41,0  3:16,0  5:58,0  8:41,0  10:04,0  10:50,0  11:34,0  14:28,0  15:45,0  17:23,0  18:25,0  19:43,0  20:23,0
 ITA ITA  1:38,0  1:03,0  0:35,0  2:42,0  2:43,0  1:23,0  0:46,0  0:44,0  2:54,0  1:17,0  1:38,0  1:02,0  1:18,0  0:40,0

 20:51,0  21:44,0  22:14,0  22:20,0
 0:28,0  0:53,0  0:30,0  0:06,0

 7  130  Hartmann Dirk  23:18,0  1:51,0  3:03,0  3:45,0  6:04,0  8:23,0  9:59,0  10:53,0  11:50,0  14:38,0  16:03,0  17:53,0  18:50,0  20:06,0  20:56,0
 GER GER  1:51,0  1:12,0  0:42,0  2:19,0  2:19,0  1:36,0  0:54,0  0:57,0  2:48,0  1:25,0  1:50,0  0:57,0  1:16,0  0:50,0

 21:22,0  22:30,0  23:09,0  23:18,0
 0:26,0  1:08,0  0:39,0  0:09,0

 8  113  Fredriksen Robert  24:08,0  1:42,0  2:55,0  3:39,0  6:25,0  9:25,0  10:57,0  11:50,0  12:42,0  15:34,0  16:59,0  18:48,0  19:42,0  20:49,0  21:42,0
 NOR NOR  1:42,0  1:13,0  0:44,0  2:46,0  3:00,0  1:32,0  0:53,0  0:52,0  2:52,0  1:25,0  1:49,0  0:54,0  1:07,0  0:53,0

 22:11,0  23:19,0  23:58,0  24:08,0
 0:29,0  1:08,0  0:39,0  0:10,0

 9  108  Larsson Edward  24:14,0  1:46,0  2:59,0  3:38,0  6:19,0  9:10,0  10:32,0  11:28,0  12:33,0  15:09,0  16:32,0  18:28,0  19:33,0  20:48,0  21:41,0
 SWE SWE  1:46,0  1:13,0  0:39,0  2:41,0  2:51,0  1:22,0  0:56,0  1:05,0  2:36,0  1:23,0  1:56,0  1:05,0  1:15,0  0:53,0

 22:09,0  23:25,0  24:06,0  24:14,0
 0:28,0  1:16,0  0:41,0  0:08,0
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SPORTident results Stage 3 - Birgu Page 3  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M40  (13)  2.9 km   17 C  (cont.)

 1(49)  2(50)  3(51)  4(52)  5(53)  6(39)  7(54)  8(48)  9(55)  10(40)  11(56)  12(57)  13(44)  14(41)
 15(58)  16(59)  17(100)  F

 10  229  Terry Martin  25:50,0  1:47,0  3:00,0  3:43,0  6:08,0  9:09,0  10:42,0  11:35,0  12:35,0  15:25,0  16:59,0  18:53,0  19:54,0  21:19,0  22:16,0
 SWE SWE  1:47,0  1:13,0  0:43,0  2:25,0  3:01,0  1:33,0  0:53,0  1:00,0  2:50,0  1:34,0  1:54,0  1:01,0  1:25,0  0:57,0

 22:47,0  24:51,0  25:39,0  25:50,0
 0:31,0  2:04,0  0:48,0  0:11,0

 11  111  Dargacz Arkadiusz  32:34,0  1:44,0  3:02,0  3:45,0  6:19,0  10:29,0  11:48,0  12:52,0  16:30,0  20:12,0  21:38,0  25:06,0  26:18,0  27:32,0  28:43,0
 POL POL  1:44,0  1:18,0  0:43,0  2:34,0  4:10,0  1:19,0  1:04,0  3:38,0  3:42,0  1:26,0  3:28,0  1:12,0  1:14,0  1:11,0

 29:18,0  31:25,0  32:27,0  32:34,0
 0:35,0  2:07,0  1:02,0  0:07,0

 12  106  Kaczynski Jakub  34:10,0  2:42,0  4:38,0  5:42,0  8:31,0  12:30,0  14:27,0  15:46,0  17:16,0  20:57,0  23:51,0  26:20,0  27:39,0  29:30,0  30:44,0
 POL POL  2:42,0  1:56,0  1:04,0  2:49,0  3:59,0  1:57,0  1:19,0  1:30,0  3:41,0  2:54,0  2:29,0  1:19,0  1:51,0  1:14,0

 31:26,0  33:15,0  34:00,0  34:10,0
 0:42,0  1:49,0  0:45,0  0:10,0

 13  105  Kalsztein Karol  37:23,0  2:15,0  4:13,0  5:11,0  8:08,0  12:45,0  15:54,0  17:14,0  19:02,0  23:20,0  25:40,0  28:28,0  30:03,0  32:07,0  33:40,0
 POL POL  2:15,0  1:58,0  0:58,0  2:57,0  4:37,0  3:09,0  1:20,0  1:48,0  4:18,0  2:20,0  2:48,0  1:35,0  2:04,0  1:33,0

 34:18,0  36:23,0  37:13,0  37:23,0
 0:38,0  2:05,0  0:50,0  0:10,0

 M50  (28)  2.4 km   15 C
 1(32)  2(34)  3(42)  4(52)  5(55)  6(37)  7(48)  8(33)  9(54)  10(49)  11(56)  12(57)  13(44)  14(38)

 15(100)  F

 1  332  Aegler Mark  20:15,0  1:15,0  3:25,0  3:58,0  6:00,0  9:49,0  10:45,0  12:36,0  13:30,0  14:31,0  15:17,0  16:40,0  17:29,0  18:34,0  19:16,0
 SUI SUI  1:15,0  2:10,0  0:33,0  2:02,0  3:49,0  0:56,0  1:51,0  0:54,0  1:01,0  0:46,0  1:23,0  0:49,0  1:05,0  0:42,0

 20:07,0  20:15,0
 0:51,0  0:08,0

 2  136  Maxwell Ian  20:34,0  1:14,0  3:34,0  4:06,0  6:17,0  9:38,0  10:29,0  12:25,0  13:18,0  14:31,0  15:12,0  16:50,0  17:39,0  18:49,0  19:37,0
 GBR GBR  1:14,0  2:20,0  0:32,0  2:11,0  3:21,0  0:51,0  1:56,0  0:53,0  1:13,0  0:41,0  1:38,0  0:49,0  1:10,0  0:48,0

 20:27,0  20:34,0
 0:50,0  0:07,0

 3  116  Goossens Dirk  21:07,0  1:09,0  3:17,0  3:54,0  5:56,0  9:44,0  10:34,0  12:44,0  13:41,0  14:43,0  15:31,0  17:15,0  18:09,0  19:16,0  20:03,0
 BEL BEL  1:09,0  2:08,0  0:37,0  2:02,0  3:48,0  0:50,0  2:10,0  0:57,0  1:02,0  0:48,0  1:44,0  0:54,0  1:07,0  0:47,0

 20:59,0  21:07,0
 0:56,0  0:08,0

 4  126  Hitz Markus  21:40,0  1:12,0  3:31,0  4:06,0  6:50,0  9:53,0  10:48,0  13:02,0  14:02,0  15:12,0  16:01,0  17:34,0  18:35,0  19:48,0  20:36,0
 SUI SUI  1:12,0  2:19,0  0:35,0  2:44,0  3:03,0  0:55,0  2:14,0  1:00,0  1:10,0  0:49,0  1:33,0  1:01,0  1:13,0  0:48,0

 21:34,0  21:40,0  6:14,0
 0:58,0  0:06,0  *47

 5  200  Johansson Anders  21:46,0  1:29,0  3:41,0  4:18,0  6:58,0  10:27,0  11:28,0  13:36,0  14:29,0  15:34,0  16:18,0  17:45,0  18:36,0  19:46,0  20:35,0
 SWE SWE  1:29,0  2:12,0  0:37,0  2:40,0  3:29,0  1:01,0  2:08,0  0:53,0  1:05,0  0:44,0  1:27,0  0:51,0  1:10,0  0:49,0

 21:38,0  21:46,0
 1:03,0  0:08,0

 6  143  Hindér Jan  21:48,0  1:16,0  3:39,0  4:16,0  7:10,0  10:10,0  11:01,0  13:21,0  14:17,0  15:26,0  16:12,0  17:43,0  18:42,0  19:51,0  20:41,0
 SWE SWE  1:16,0  2:23,0  0:37,0  2:54,0  3:00,0  0:51,0  2:20,0  0:56,0  1:09,0  0:46,0  1:31,0  0:59,0  1:09,0  0:50,0

 21:39,0  21:48,0  6:22,0
 0:58,0  0:09,0  *47

 7  140  Carlsson Maths  22:27,0  1:27,0  3:42,0  4:19,0  6:25,0  10:25,0  11:26,0  13:51,0  14:51,0  15:57,0  16:46,0  18:21,0  19:17,0  20:32,0  21:20,0
 SWE SWE  1:27,0  2:15,0  0:37,0  2:06,0  4:00,0  1:01,0  2:25,0  1:00,0  1:06,0  0:49,0  1:35,0  0:56,0  1:15,0  0:48,0

 22:20,0  22:27,0
 1:00,0  0:07,0

 8  137  Martin Paul  22:28,0  1:30,0  3:45,0  4:21,0  6:23,0  9:39,0  10:46,0  12:59,0  13:58,0  15:09,0  16:08,0  18:07,0  19:08,0  20:30,0  21:19,0
 GBR GBR  1:30,0  2:15,0  0:36,0  2:02,0  3:16,0  1:07,0  2:13,0  0:59,0  1:11,0  0:59,0  1:59,0  1:01,0  1:22,0  0:49,0

 22:20,0  22:28,0
 1:01,0  0:08,0

 9  138  Graae Michael  22:30,0  1:30,0  3:47,0  4:24,0  6:31,0  10:50,0  11:44,0  13:59,0  15:00,0  16:02,0  16:49,0  18:25,0  19:19,0  20:26,0  21:12,0
 DEN DEN  1:30,0  2:17,0  0:37,0  2:07,0  4:19,0  0:54,0  2:15,0  1:01,0  1:02,0  0:47,0  1:36,0  0:54,0  1:07,0  0:46,0

 22:22,0  22:30,0
 1:10,0  0:08,0

 10  141  Viira Andres  22:35,0  1:24,0  3:41,0  4:26,0  6:38,0  9:55,0  11:03,0  13:33,0  14:37,0  15:49,0  16:37,0  18:13,0  19:11,0  20:24,0  21:14,0
 EST EST  1:24,0  2:17,0  0:45,0  2:12,0  3:17,0  1:08,0  2:30,0  1:04,0  1:12,0  0:48,0  1:36,0  0:58,0  1:13,0  0:50,0

 22:26,0  22:35,0
 1:12,0  0:09,0

 11  110  Udris Tony  22:37,0  1:45,0  4:09,0  4:48,0  6:51,0  10:10,0  11:06,0  13:38,0  14:33,0  15:56,0  16:48,0  18:07,0  19:22,0  20:40,0  21:28,0
 GBR GBR  1:45,0  2:24,0  0:39,0  2:03,0  3:19,0  0:56,0  2:32,0  0:55,0  1:23,0  0:52,0  1:19,0  1:15,0  1:18,0  0:48,0

 22:29,0  22:37,0
 1:01,0  0:08,0

